Stock Products Catalog  ▐   www.worldwideelectric.net 7
WORLDWIDE FRACTIONAL HP MOTORS
W
O
RLD
W
ID
E
FRA
CTIO
N
A
L H
P
Permanent Magnet DC Motors
TENV / TEFC Enclosure  ▪  C-Face  ▪  Removable Base
90, 180, 12 and 24 Volt
HP RPM Voltage Frame Model
Number
List
Price
FL Amps
(A)
FL Eff.
(%)
Approx. Wt.
(lbs.) Notes
 1/4 1800 90 56C WPMDC14-18-90V-56CB $282.62 2.9 80.0 17 X
 1/3
1800 90 56C WPMDC13-18-90V-56CB $302.11 3.5 82.0 19 X
1800 180 56C WPMDC13-18-180V-56CB $298.86 1.8 82.0 19 X
 1/2
1800 90 56C WPMDC12-18-90V-56CB $386.57 5.2 82.0 22 X
1800 180 56C WPMDC12-18-180V-56CB $383.36 2.6 82.0 22 X
 3/4
1800 90 56C WPMDC34-18-90V-56CB $439.23 7.8 82.0 28 X
1800 180 56C WPMDC34-18-180V-56CB $435.30 3.9 82.0 28 X
1
1800 90 56C WPMDC1-18-90V-56CB $491.17 10.4 82.0 32 X
1800 180 56C WPMDC1-18-180V-56CB $487.31 5.2 82.0 32 X
1 1/2
1800 90 56C WPMDC1.5-18-90V-56CB $530.77 15.4 83.0 38 X
1800 180 56C WPMDC1.5-18-180V-56CB $526.23 7.7 83.0 38 X
1800 180 145TC WPMDC1.5-18-180V-145TCB $787.42 7.7 80.0 47 X
2
1800 180 56C WPMDC2-18-180V-56CB $841.98 9.8 85.0 65 X
1800 180 145TC WPMDC2-18-180V-145TCB $1,103.18 9.8 80.0 65 X
HP RPM Voltage Frame Model
Number
List
Price
FL Amps
(A)
FL Eff.
(%)
Approx. Wt.
(lbs.) Notes
 1/3
1800 12 56C WPMDC13-18-12V-56CB $360.61 26.4 78.0 19 X
1800 24 56C WPMDC13-18-24V-56CB $357.37 13.2 78.0 19 X
 1/2
1800 12 56C WPMDC12-18-12V-56CB $425.59 40.0 78.0 22
1800 24 56C WPMDC12-18-24V-56CB $422.95 20.0 78.0 22 X
 3/4
1800 12 56C WPMDC34-18-12V-56CB $482.07 61.2 75.0 28
1800 24 56C WPMDC34-18-24V-56CB $479.44 30.6 75.0 28
1
3600 12 56C WPMDC1-36-12V-56CB $532.10 82.2 75.0 26
1800 12 56C WPMDC1-18-12V-56CB $536.65 82.2 75.0 33
1800 24 56C WPMDC1-18-24V-56CB $534.02 41.1 75.0 33
1 1/2 1800 24 56C WPMDC1.5-18-24V-56CB $592.53 62.5 76.0 39
Product Overview
▪ 1/4 - 2 HP
▪ 1800 RPM
▪ 90, 180, 12 and 24 volt
▪ TENV enclosure (1/4 - 1/2 HP)
▪ TEFC enclosure (3/4 - 2 HP)
▪ 1.0 service factor
▪ Class F insulation
▪ C-face - removable base
▪ 20:1 speed range at constant torque
▪ High starting torque
▪ 12 volt and 24 volt models used in applications where
 low voltage DC power is supplied by batteries or generators
90 Volt and 180 Volt
12 Volt and 24 Volt
X Extra set of brushes and brush springs included
Tejas 5
Rectangle
Tejas 5
Rectangle